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Pippin' Stix Nutritional Content
Red Apples & Caramel
Serving Size 1 package
2.75oz. (78g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 100
Calories from Fat 10

Total Fat 1 g
Saturated Fat 0 g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0 mg
Sodium 35mg
Total Carbohydrates 23g
Dietary Fiber Ig
Sugars 20g
Protein less than Ig

Apples & Peanut Butter
Serving Size 1 package
2.75oz. (78g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 150
Calories from Fat 100
Total Fat 1 1 g

Saturated Fat 2g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 95mg
Total Carbohydrates 12g
Dietary Fiber 3g
Sugars 8g
Protein 5g

Apples & Caramel
Serving Size 1 package
2.75oz. (78g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 100
Calories from Fat 10

Total Fat 1 g
Saturated Fat 0 g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0 mg
Sodium 35mg
Total Carbohydrates 23g
Dietary Fiber Ig
Sugars 20g
Protein less than Ig

Pickles & Bacon Ranch
Serving size: 1 package
2.5 oz. (71 g)
Servings per container: 1

Amount per Serving
Calories 90
Calories from fat 70

Total Fat 8g
Saturated Fat 1 g
Trans FatOg

Cholesterol lOmg
Sodium 650mg
Total Carbohydrates 3g
Dietary Fiber Og
Sugars Less than 1 g
Protein Ig

Apples & Caramel w/Nuts Apples & Yogurt Fruit Dip
Serving Size 1 package
2.7Soz. (78g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 140
Calories from Fat 35

Total Fat 4 g
Saturated Fat 1 g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 35mg
Total Carbohydrates 25g
Dietary Fiber 2g
Sugars 20g
Protein 2g

Carrots & Ranch
Serving Size 1 package
2.75oz. (78g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 90
Calories from Fat 50

Total Fat 6g
Saturated Fat 1 g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 1 Img
Sodium 240mg
Total Carbohydrates 9g
Dietary Fiber Ig
Sugars 5g
Protein Less than Ig

Serving Size 1 package
2.75 oz. (78 g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 90
Calories from Fat 10

Total Fat 1g
Saturated Fat .5g
Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol Less than 5mg
Sodium 50mg
Total Carbohydrates 21 g
Dietary Fiber 2g
Sugars 17g
Protein Less than 1 g

Carrots & Hummus
Serving Size 1 package
2.75oz. (78g)
Servings per Container 1
Amount Per Serving
Calories 60
Calories from Fat 15

Total Fat 2g
Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 130mg
Total Carbohydrates 1 Og

Dietary Fiber 2g
Sugars 3g

Protein 3g

\)ISTAR.
Longest Shelf-Life

In The Industry!

71% of Consumers
Are Looking For

Healthy Snacks Like
Dippin' Stix!

Convenient Snacks at
a Value-Driven Price

Quantity Vistar #

4109-36

4100-36

4101-36

4102-36

4103-36

4107-36

4104-36

4140-36

Dippin' Stix Product Description

NEW! Red Apples 8. Caramel

Apples & Caramel

Apples & Caramel w/Nuts

Apples & Yogurt Fruit Dip

Apples & Peanut Butter

Pickles 8, Bacon Ranch Dip

Carrots & Ranch Dip

Baby Carrots & Original Hummus

item UPC

6-49632-00095-0

6-49632-00080-6

6-49632-00081-3

6-49632-00082-0

6-49632-00083-7

6-49632-00087-5

6-49632-00084-4

6-49632-00094-3

1 Master
Case*

4109-36

4100-36

4101-36

4102-36

4103-36

4107-36

4104-36

4140-36

Pack / Sire

61 6 / 2.75 oz

61 6/2.75oz

61 6 /2.75oz

61 6/2.75oz

6 / 6 7 2.75 oz

6 / 6 / 2.5 oz

6 / 6 7 2.75 oz

6 7 6 7 2.75 oz

Guarantee to
Distributor

1 7 Days

22 Days

22 Days

22 Days

22 Days

43 Days

26 Days

26 Days

Customer Name. Customer Number Delivery Date_


